
WOMEN 148.0 RESULTS

Women 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 147.0 200.0 10

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 141.8 120.0 8

3 Emery Kafka Pittsburg 141.2 115.0 6

4 RAYGEN MILLER Basehor Linwood 145.0 115.0 4

5 JENNA ZYDLO Basehor Linwood 142.6 110.0 2

6 Kennedy Gibson Pioneers 143.0 110.0 1

7 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 145.0 105.0 0

8 Dayven Dodd Lansing Lions 143.2 100.0 0

9 Jordan Ruttan Tonganoxie 141.0 95.0 0

10 Zoe Green Pioneers 143.0 95.0 0

11 MEGAN PLUM Basehor Linwood 141.0 90.0 0

12 HANNAH MILLER Basehor Linwood 148.0 90.0 0

13 Alyssa Gray Piper High School 141.6 80.0 0

14 Olivia Crum Lansing Lions 142.6 70.0 0

15 Cierra Dominick Lansing Lions 146.4 70.0 0

16 Morgan Parker Piper High School 145.6 65.0 0

Women 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 147.0 275.0 10

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 141.8 225.0 8

3 Emery Kafka Pittsburg 141.2 195.0 6

4 MEGAN PLUM Basehor Linwood 141.0 190.0 4

5 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 145.0 180.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 JENNA ZYDLO Basehor Linwood 142.6 175.0 1

7 Zoe Green Pioneers 143.0 175.0 0

8 RAYGEN MILLER Basehor Linwood 145.0 165.0 0

9 Kennedy Gibson Pioneers 143.0 160.0 0

10 Dayven Dodd Lansing Lions 143.2 155.0 0

11 Alyssa Gray Piper High School 141.6 140.0 0

12 HANNAH MILLER Basehor Linwood 148.0 140.0 0

13 Olivia Crum Lansing Lions 142.6 125.0 0

14 Cierra Dominick Lansing Lions 146.4 125.0 0

15 Morgan Parker Piper High School 145.6 115.0 0

16 Jordan Ruttan Tonganoxie 141.0 0 0

Women 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 147.0 170.0 10

2 Emery Kafka Pittsburg 141.2 150.0 8

3 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 141.8 135.0 6

4 RAYGEN MILLER Basehor Linwood 145.0 130.0 4

5 MEGAN PLUM Basehor Linwood 141.0 120.0 2

6 JENNA ZYDLO Basehor Linwood 142.6 120.0 0

7 Zoe Green Pioneers 143.0 115.0 1

8 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 145.0 115.0 0

9 Dayven Dodd Lansing Lions 143.2 100.0 0

10 Alyssa Gray Piper High School 141.6 95.0 0

11 Kennedy Gibson Pioneers 143.0 95.0 0

12 Cierra Dominick Lansing Lions 146.4 95.0 0

13 HANNAH MILLER Basehor Linwood 148.0 95.0 0

14 Olivia Crum Lansing Lions 142.6 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Morgan Parker Piper High School 145.6 80.0 0

16 Jordan Ruttan Tonganoxie 141.0 0 0

Women 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 147.0 645.0 10

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 141.8 480.0 8

3 Emery Kafka Pittsburg 141.2 460.0 6

4 RAYGEN MILLER Basehor Linwood 145.0 410.0 4

5 JENNA ZYDLO Basehor Linwood 142.6 405.0 2

6 MEGAN PLUM Basehor Linwood 141.0 400.0 0

7 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 145.0 400.0 1

8 Zoe Green Pioneers 143.0 385.0 0

9 Kennedy Gibson Pioneers 143.0 365.0 0

10 Dayven Dodd Lansing Lions 143.2 355.0 0

11 HANNAH MILLER Basehor Linwood 148.0 325.0 0

12 Alyssa Gray Piper High School 141.6 315.0 0

13 Cierra Dominick Lansing Lions 146.4 290.0 0

14 Olivia Crum Lansing Lions 142.6 280.0 0

15 Morgan Parker Piper High School 145.6 260.0 0

16 Jordan Ruttan Tonganoxie 141.0 95.0 0


